
 

                                                       ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022-2023 

MONTH DATE DAY ACTIVITY/DESCRIPTION 

 

 

APRIL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

11/04/2022 Monday School reopens(Academic Year 2022-2023) 

18/04/2022 Monday  World heritage day  

21/04/2022 Thursday International Earth day.  

Moral value poster making, (Gr6- Gr11), Act of 

charity (Gr 4 &Gr 5), Gratitude card( Gr 1, Gr 2 

&Gr 3) 

25/04/2022 Monday  Student Council Election / Teachers Enrichment 

Program 

International Technology Day (Gr. 6 to 11),   

27/04/2022 Tuesday International Red Cross Day (KG to Gr. 11) 

28/04/2022 Wednesday RED CROSS poster making(G2 – Gr 11) 

 

29/04/2022 Thursday Investiture Ceremony  

 

 

 

 

 

 

MAY 

 

 

 

 

   

09/05/2022 Monday  Mother’s Day (KG1 &KG2) 

19/05/2022 Thursday   Blue Colour Day(KG),  

Arabic reading & writing competition.  

19/05/2022 Thursday  

 

Green Colour Day(Kg1 & Kg2) 

17/05/2022 

To 

19/05/2022 

Tuesday 

To 

Thursday 

Islamic week(Gr 1 To Gr 11) 

23/05/2022 Monday  Quran Recitation competition (Gr 1 To Gr 11) 

 

26/05/2022 Thursday  Clay Modelling Day (Gr. 1 to 4) 

Salad Day (Gr. 5 to 8),Yellow Color Day(KG) 

 

      

 

 

JUNE 

 

30/05/2022 

To 

02/06/2022 

Monday  

To  

Thursday 

Environment Week (KG to Gr 11) 

Awareness program through PPT Presentations, 

posters and charts, World Environment Day (KG to 

Gr 11) Awareness , 

06/06/2022 

To 

09/06/2022 

Monday  

To 

Thursday 

ART and CRAFT week 

Painting competiton,Poster making competition(KG 

to Gr 11) 

13/06/2022 Monday  Animal Day (KG 1,KG2,Grade1&Grade 2) , 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Second language Essay writing competition 

(Gr 3 to Gr 11)  

 

 

13/06/2022 

To  

16/06/2022 

Monday  

To 

Thursday 

Character Parade(KG1 to Gr. 2 ) 

Health & Safety Week(KG to Gr11) 

Poster making and slogan writing on Health 

awareness  (Gr 3 to 11)  

13/06/2022 

to 

16/06/2022 

Monday  

To 

Thursday 

PERIODIC TEST 1 –KG to Grade 11 

20/06/2022 

To 

23/06/2022 

Monday  

To Thursday 

Arabic week (Activities) (Gr. 1 to 11) 

 Arabic Reading and Recitation ( Gr. 1 to 11 

 30/06/2022 Thursday Cool-Cool day(KG to Gr 4) 

 

 

 

SEPTEMBE

R 

28/08/2022 Monday  BACK TO SCHOOL(School reopens after summer 

break) 

05/09/2022 Monday  Teacher`s Day celebration (KG to Gr 11) 

12/10/2022 Monday Grand parent’s day ( KG to grade 2) 

14/09/2022 Wednesday  Hindi Diwas .   

15/09/2022 Thursday  World Tobacco Day 

15/09/2022 Thursday          International Day of Peace(Gr. 1 to 11) 

Fruits Salad Day (KG & Grade1 & Grade2) 

 

19/09/2022 Monday  International Day for Prevention of Ozone Layer(Gr 

3 to 11) essay writing, debate, Inter-house 

competition.  

19/09/2022 

To 

 

22/09/2022 

Monday  

 To  

 

Thursday 

    

Literature week – Activities(Gr. 1 to 11)   

 

Rainbow Day(KG) 

 

 
29/09/2022 Thursday  Sports day KG  

 
03/10/2022 Monday  Sports day 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

OCTOBER 

03/10/2022 Monday  Gandhi Jayanthi (KG to Gr.11) 

 

4/10/2022 Tuesday World Yoga Day ( KG to Gr. 11) 

5/10/2022 Wednesday Handwriting competition (Second Language) 

6/10/2022 Thursday  Flower Day( KG1 &KG2)Field Trip (Gr 2) 

10/10/2022 Monday Story telling Competition (KG to Grade 4) 

 

Story Writing Competition( Grade 5 to Grade 11)  

11/10/2022 Tuesday  World Mental  Health Day(Grade 5 to Grade11) 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NOVEMBER 

 

 

13/10/2022 Thursday Best out of waste (KG to Gr 11) 

17/10/2021 Monday Helpings Hands(KG 1 to Gr 11) 

17/10/2022 

     To 

21/10/2022 

Monday  

To 

Thursday 

Islamic Week (Gr. 1 to 11) 

Surah Recitation /Hadith Recitation Competition(Gr  

1 to 10) 

27/10/2022 Thursday Collage Day(KG1,KG2, Gr 1 &Gr2) ,UN Day – PPT 

presentation (Gr3 to Gr 11) 

27/10/2022 Thursday World Science Day for Peace and Development (KG 

to GR 11) 

31/10/2022 

 

03/11/2022 

Monday 

To  

Thursday 

 

 TECHNOLOGY WEEK (KG to Gr 11) 

 

Debate( Technology boom or Curse) Project & 

Computer Quiz(Gr. 3 to 11) 

03/11/2022 Thursday UAE FLAG DAY 

07/11/2022 

TO  

10/11/2022 

Monday  

To Thursday  

Science Exhibition ( Grade 6 To Grade 12) 

10/11/2022 Thursday  Story Dramatization(KG) 

 

10/11/2022 Thursday Videography/ Documentary about UAE(Gr. 6to 11) 

 

10/10/2022 Thursday  Field Trip( GR. 4)  

14/11/2022 Monday  International Integration Day 

 Poetry and story Dramatization (Gr. 1 – Gr 2 ) 

Children's Day (KG to Gr. 11) 

Fancy Dress Competition (KG 1to Gr 2) 

14/11/2022 Monday  TERM-1 EXAMINATION – 

23/11/2022 

& 

24/11/2022 

Wednesday 

&Thursday  

SOCIAL STUDIES WEEK 

Heritage, Culture, Art exhibition (KG to 11) 

Inspection of notebooks(KG to Grade 11) 

28/11/2022 Monday Elocution (Gr. 1 &Gr 2) UAE Most TOURABLE 

COUNTRY 

Speaking skills( Gr. 3 &Gr 4) About UAE 

30/11/2022 Wednesday  Martyr’s Day -Special Assembly(Gr KG to 11) 

Inspection of notebooks(KG to Grade 11) 

1/12/2022 Thursday  UAE National Day Celebration (Special 

Assembly)(KG to GR 11) 

1/12/2022 Thursday   SST Quiz (Gr. 1 to Gr 10) Inter-house competition 

2 minutes talk about UAE(KG1 & KG 2) 

05/12/2022 

To  

08/12/2022 

Monday 

To Thursday  

Science Week (KG1 to Gr 10)Model Making, Debate 

Inter-house competition 

Science Exhibition(Kg to Gr.10)  

2/01/2023 

To 

05/01/2023 

Monday 

To Thursday 

Mathematics Week- Activities (Gr 1 to 11) 

 

Mental Mathematic, quiz 



 

05/01/2023 Thursday Making Shapes(Gr 1 & 2) ,Mathematics Quiz (Gr 1 to 

11) 

 

09/01/2023  Monday  MID TERM 2 – PERIODIC TEST 2 –KG TO GR.11 

18/01/2023 Wednesday Pick and Talk (KG 1 )  

 

19/01/2022 Thursday Pick and Talk (KG2) 

23/01/2023 Monday Talent Show(KG), 

24/01/2023 Tuesday Talent Show(Gr 1) 

06/02/2023 Monday International Day of Woman and Girls in  Science 

(Gr 6 to Gr 11) 

06/02/2023 

To 

10/02/2023 

Monday 

To Thursday 

Model Examination (Gr 9 To Gr 12) 

13/02/2023 Monday World Cancer Day(Gr 5 to Gr11) 

Hand writing competition(Gr KG to Gr4) 

 

MARCH 

01/03/2023 Wednesday  International Book Day -Books our  Best friends 

Debate( Gr 4 to Gr 10) 

06/03/2023  Monday  TERM 2 EXAMINATION – KG TO GR.11 

24/03/2023 Thursday End of Term 2(KG to Grade 11) 

 

 

 

  


